A-ISE sc Ammonium probe
with RFID technology
Cost-effective trending information
The A-ISE sc sensor utilises ion selective electrode (ISE)
technology to provide your plant with high level trending
information while saving money by eliminating the need for
reagents and sample preparation.
Minimal maintenance with simple cartridge

4 A-ISE sc Ammonium probe with RFID technology
Order Information
Probes
LXV440.99.10001 A-ISE sc ISE Ammonium probe with RFID* technology
LXV440.99.10011 A-ISE sc ISE Ammonium probe
*RFID = Radio Frequency Identification
RFID technology available in all EU countries plus e.g. Norway, Switzerland, Serbia, Macedonia, Turkey, Russia et al. For other countries
please ask your local Hach contact person.
Mounting Hardware
6184900 Rail mounting kit (PVC) for ISE sensors
LZX914.99.12400 Chain mounting kit (PVC) for ISE sensors
LZY714.99.32620 Rim mounting kit (stainless steel) for A-ISE sc sensors
Cartridge
LZY694 Cartrical sensor cartridge for AN-ISE sc/A-ISE sc/N-ISE sc sensors
Air Cleaning Systems (optional)
LZY706 Cleaning unit for AN-ISE sc/A-ISE sc/N-ISE sc sensors
6860000 High output air blast cleaning system, 115 VAC
6860100 High output air blast cleaning system, 230 VAC
Controllers
LXV404.99.xxxxx SC200 Digital Controller for connecting up to 2 sensors
LXV400.99.xxxxx SC1000 Probe Module for connecting up to 8 sensors
LXV402.99.xxxxx SC1000 Display Module (to be placed on a Probe Module)
LXV446.99.xxxxx SC1500 Digital Controller for connecting up to 6 sensors,
with communication capability for Mobile Sensor Management (MSM)
There are many options available for each controller. Please contact Hach for more information.
Be confident with Hach Service
Start-Up/Commissioning: